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YOGI VEMANA UNIVERSITY i; KADAPA

ACADEMIC SCUEDULE FOR 201819

e e e i — |
N PARTICULARS DATE pAY
1,111, ¥ - SEMESTERS |
I | Re-opening of the College 05-06-2018 Tucsday
!
7 [ Commencement of clusses for '™ & V™ semesters 07-06-2018 Thursday
|
..... r l
3| Commencement of Classes for I semoster _ 12-06-2018 Tuesday i
4 | Last date for adinission into 5 I semester of Degrce Courses without 30-06-2018 Saturday |
LA’] E FEE
s | T.ast date to pay prescribed fec for Extra Seals (by the collcf,e) '16-07-2018 Monday ;
(Not cxcceding 20% of snnulloncd mmkc) 7
6 | Last dnte for ndmission into I'" semester of De;,ree Course with LAT E | 24-07-2018 - - | Tuesday ‘
I'EE | : |
~5 | Commencement of 1 internal exams for I', 11T & V' semesters 30-07-2018 Monday
~§ | Last date for submission of Application for Combination of Attendance 14-08-2018 Tuesday -
9 | Submission of Return of Matriculates , i 23-08-2018 . | Thursday '
10 | Commencement of 2™ mtcmul exams for 1%, e & Ve semesters . 03-09-2018 - Monday ‘
11 | Exam notification and last date for puyment offee Tor 1, 1T° & V“‘ 03-09-2018 Mondny & |
semesters & 20-09-2018 Thursday ,'
12 | Commencement of Practical uxumumllons for & Vo semestors | 01-10-2018 Munday
T3 | Last Instruction Day for I'; I° & V'" semesters 06-10-2018 Saturday
14 | Dasara Holidays 16-10-2018 to | Tuesday to
: bek 32 =2t , 18-10-2018 Thursday
15 | Commencement of End Somester examinations for 1% mee vt 11-10-2018 to | Thursday to’
i semeslers 03-11-2018 | Saturday ‘
11, TV, V1 - SEMESTERS i
16 | Commencement of Classes for II", IV" & VI semesters 05-11-2018 Monday !
7 [ Commencement of 1™ internal cxaminations for [T, & vI® [7-12-2018 Monday
semneslers ,
18 | Sankranthi JIolldays 14-01-2019 to | Monday to. |
' |'16-01-2019 Wednesday |
19 | Exam notification and last date for payment. of fee Tor 1™, l\’"‘ & VIT | 23-01-2019 - Wednesday |
? semeslers & Supplementary exams for annual patlern 1o to ;
- L 13-02-2019 - | Wednesday " - l
20 T Commencement of 2™ internal cxuminations for ™, TV & VI 11-02-2019 Monday
semesters b .
31 | Commencement of Practical Examinations for: 9, VW & VI" semester | 22-02- 2019 | Friday
and Supplementary candidates of anitual pattern’ ; Sy i
55 | Lust Instruction day for 117, IV" & Vl"' senesters ' T28:02:2019° Thursday |
37 | Commencement of End Semester cxammullom lol T IV"‘ &VI™ | 07-03-2019 'i‘ht_xrsday
semester and Theory Exuminations for Supplementary candidates of
annual patiern : i
24 | Last working day 03-04-2019 Wednesday
25 | Re-opening of the College uncr summer vacalion for the Academic 03-06-2019 - Monday ! -
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